Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEELRRESTS

NTN 4T-14116/142765%4

FEBERSF

7S N

1

FLAHIUE Bifiy

1 B 1

(A EE
HA
&N

A
b 17 e AR KK

SD

-~ O W

ORDER
CR
COR
CRF
CORF
LSG
LSO

MASS
DAl
DB1
DA
DB
)

Y2
YO

NTN 4T-14116/14276[E &

30. 226
69. 012
19. 845
19. 583
15. 875
0.8
1.3
4T-14116/14276
48500
58000
4 900
5 900
5 600
7 400
4.1
370

37
36. 5
60

63

0. 38
1. 57
0. 86

mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf
r/min
r/min

mm

mm
mm
mm

mm

Ny
=
HN

& & =

SR

=)

—~

/)

—~
=
7

7=
Ji

BT
ey
AT
AT
iEpliEb
JHIIE

6=Z\))
€SN
SN

6=y,


http://www.sozhou.com/p/1e1437b4.html

B

=1

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/1e1437b4. html






